
SAS Upcoming Events 
           

Week of March 27 – March 31 

 

Monday, March 27 
 Book Fair begins and continues through Friday, March 31 – Room 24 

 
Tuesday, March 28 

 Book Fair continues – Room 24 
 Confession for 3rd grade and 8th grade 

 
Wednesday, March 29 

 Book Fair continues – Room 24 
 
Thursday, March 30 

 Minimum Day - 12:30 P.M. dismissal – Campus Care available 
 Book Fair continues 
 Open House - 6:00-7:30 P.M. 

 
Friday, March 31 

 VIP/Grandparents’ Day 
 Minimum Day - 12:30 P.M. dismissal – Campus Care available 
 Book Fair continues 
 School Mass – 8:45 A.M. – main church – sponsored by Student 

Government – presentations by 3rd Grade and Kindergarten in the church 
when Mass is over 

 
Week of April 3 – April 7 

 

Monday, April 3 

 6th Grade Camp - continues through Friday, April 7 
 8th Grade Retreat 

 
Tuesday, April 4 

 6th Grade Camp continues 
 7th Grade Retreat 
 Registration Form for school year 2017-2018 goes out 

 
 
 



Wednesday, April 5 
 6th Grade Camp continues 
 8th Grade takes the PSAT standardized test 

 
Thursday, April 6th 

 6th Grade Camp continues 
 Chrism Mass - 2:00 P.M. – Holy Spirit Church 

 
Friday, April 7 

 6th Grade Camp continues 
 School Mass – 8:45 A.M. – main church – sponsored by 8S 

 
Week of April 10 – April 14 

 
Monday, April 10 

 Happy Birthday, Mrs. Underdown! 
 
Tuesday, April 11 

 Staff Retreat – 3:15 P.M. – Guadalupe Chapel - School Office closes at 3:00 
P.M. 

 PTO Meeting – 6:00 P.M. – Staff Lounge 
 Registration Forms for school year 2017-2018 due 

 
Wednesday, April 12 

 Living Stations of the Cross – 1:45 P.M. - Community Center – sponsored 
by the 8th grade 

 
Thursday, April 13th 

 Holy Thursday Prayer Service – 9:15 A.M. – main church – sponsored by 
the 3rd grade 

 Minimum Day - 12:30 P.M. Dismissal - NO CAMPUS CARE 
 
Friday, April 14 

 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 
 
Saturday, April 15 

 Holy Saturday 
 
Sunday, April 16 

 Easter Sunday - Our Lord Has Risen…. Alleluia…Alleluia  
 Happy Birthday, Mrs. Vargas! 

 
 
 



Week of April 17 - April 21 
 

Monday, April 17 – Friday, April 21 
 Easter Vacation – school office is closed 

 
Sunday, April 23rd 

 Happy Birthday, Mrs. Cochran! 
 
 

Week of April 24 – 28 
 

Monday, April 24 
 School resumes 
 All School Write throughout the week 
 STAR Testing this week and next week 

 
Tuesday, April 25 

 All School Write continues 
 STAR Testing continues 

 
Wednesday, April 26 

 Happy Birthday, Mr. Lawrence! 
 All School Write continues 
 STAR Testing continues 

 
Thursday, April 27 

 All School Write continues 
 STAR Testing continues 
 Advisory School Board Meeting – 6:00 P.M. – Conference Room 

 
Friday, April 28 

 Happy Birthday, Coach O! 
 All School Write continues 
 STAR Testing continues 
 School Mass – 8:45 A.M. – main church – sponsored by K1 

 
SAS School Prayer Line 

 Ezrah Sherrell is a 1st grade student in Mrs. Stone's class.  His older brother had heart 
surgery on March 24.  His name is Kaden, and he is a freshmen at San Joaquin Memorial 
High School.  Prayers are requested for his speedy recovery. 

 Prayers are requested for Mr. Olson’s mother for a speedy recovery from her surgery. 
 Prayers are requested for Mrs. Nelson’ brother Travis for a successful recovery from his 

surgery for the removal of his bladder due to cancer.  He was released from the hospital 
and went home on March 22. 



 Prayers are requested for the repose of the soul of Kevin Golden, alumni of St. 
Anthony’s School.  We also pray for his parents, John and Maureen Golden, and his 
brothers Andrew and Christopher.   

 Prayers are requested for a missing cousin of the Reynolds family.  
 Prayers are requested for the needs of all SAS families. 

 
 

 

 

 


